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2024 MRC General Meeting Schedule 
All meetings begin at 7:00PM 

 In-person: 15 Oak Avenue, Marlton, NJ 

MRC Virtual General Meeting: https://meet.google.com/fgp-jdzj-ifh 

  

 
January 4, 2024, Thursday  General Meeting in-person 

1st Nominations for Executive Board and Trustees 

 

February 1, 2024, Thursday  General Meeting in-person 

2nd Nominations for Executive Board and Trustees 

 

March 7, 2024, Thursday  General Meeting in-person 

General Election for Executive Board and Trustees  

 

April 11, 2023, Thursday  General Meeting in-person 

     First Meeting for newly elected Executive Board 

     Spring Athlete Recognition, if applicable 

 

May 2, 2024, Thursday   Google Meet Virtual General Meeting 

 

June 6, 2024, Thursday   Google Meet Virtual General Meeting 

 

July 11, 2024, Thursday   Google Meet Virtual General Meeting 

 

August 1, 2024, Thursday   Google Meet Virtual General Meeting 

 

September 5, 2024, Thursday  Google Meet Virtual General Meeting 

 

October 3, 2024, Thursday  General Meeting in-person 

     Fall Athlete Recognition, if applicable 

 

November 14, 2024, Thursday  General Meeting in-person 

Annual General Budget Presentation 

Annual Mandatory Commissioner and Treasurer Meeting 

      

December 5, 2024, Thursday  Google Meet Virtual General Meeting 

 

 

 

 

*Virtual meeting credit will be awarded for attendees with camera enabled and a sign on via chat at 

the end of the meeting.  

 


